
TOW LAW TOWN COUNCIL 
 

Dates of forthcoming meetings at the Community Centre, Tow Law, 
commencing at 6.30pm 
 

2024 
Tuesday 18th June  
 
Tuesday  16th July  
 
No Meeting in August 
 
Tuesday 17th September  
 
Tuesday 15th October  
 
Tuesday 19th November  
 
No Meeting in December 
 
2025 
Tuesday 21st January  
 
Tuesday 18th February  
 
Tuesday 18th March  
 
Tuesday 15th April  
 
Tuesday 20th May  


